
Forest River, lnc'
900 Gounty Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 54009200

GEO.PRO

RLTG20FKS.W

RS3033001

5ZT2RSKC6R3033001

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

RLT683-8

1209-5

RVIA

FREIGHT

PDP

TOLLS

PERMITS

PACKAGE A

EXTRA 2OOW ROOF SOLAR PANEL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$1,160.00

$449.50

$0.00

$2,742.00

$321.00

$41 00

$15.00

$36,892.35
$4,729.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGG'-ESTED RETAIL PRICE DO. ES.NOT TNCLUDE STATEAND 

-L-O-C4L 
TAXES, DEtf^ELp_rFp AND/OR OpiloNs TNSTALLED By

DEALER' FoREsr RI,ER' trc' neseivES iHe nrcir io aH;it6#-irces n*o sFrbrr-rdoiitirvs wrrHour NorcE oR oBLrcAroN.

Vehicle

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:


